Pr
od
uc
t B
ro
ch
ur
e

Weight 2.5 kg (5.5 lb)
14
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit (including accessories supplied such as power cable, manual)
Handheld Cable and Antenna Analyzer, 2 MHz to 3 GHz R&S®Cable Rider ZPH 1321.1211.02
Handheld Cable and Antenna Analyzer, combi model, 5 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®Cable Rider ZPH 1321.1211.12
Options (for model .02 and model .12)
Frequency Upgrade, 3 GHz to 4 GHz R&S®ZPH-B4 1321.0380.02
Power Sensor Support R&S®ZPH-K9 1321.0415.02
Channel Power Meter R&S®ZPH-K19 1321.0409.02
Pulse Measurements with Power Sensor R&S®ZPH-K29 1321.0421.02
Option (for model .02 only)
GPS Support R&S®ZPH-B10 1321.0396.02
Options (for model .12 only)
Spectrum Analysis Measurement Application R&S®ZPH-K1 1334.5604.02
Modulation Analysis AM/FM/ASK/FSK (requires R&S®ZPH-K1) R&S®ZPH-K7 1334.5633.02
Interference Analysis (requires R&S®ZPH-K1) R&S®ZPH-K15 1334.5640.02
Signal Strength Mapping Measurement Application (requires R&S®ZPH-K1) R&S®ZPH-K16 1334.5656.02
Spectrum Analyzer Preamplifier (requires R&S®ZPH-K1) R&S®ZPH-B22 1334.5627.02
Recommended extras: power sensors
Directional Power Sensor, 25 MHz to 1 GHz R&S®FSH-Z14 1120.6001.02
Directional Power Sensor, 200 MHz to 4 GHz R&S®FSH-Z44 1165.2305.02
Universal Power Sensor, 10 MHz ~ 8 GHz, 100 mW, two-path R&S®NRP-Z211 1417.0409.02